K T-LEDX X XPSX XHID-FC-E X X X-8CSB-D
HID REPLACEMENT LED LAMP
LAMP TYPE: HID Replacement LED
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium) or EX39 (Mogul)
SELECTABLE WATTAGE: 9W - 450W options available
SELECTABLE CCT: 3000/4000/5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): >80
LIFETIME: 50,000hrs
Page 1 of 20
DESCRIPTION
HID Replacement LED Lamp | 3000/4000/5000K | >80 CRI
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.26.26
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Preset
Wattage* Preset CCT* Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage CRI Base Type
KT-LED20PSHID-FC-E26-8CSB-D 20W
5000K
3,100 155 lm/W 120–277V
>80
E26
KT-LED35PSHID-FC-E26-8CSB-D 35W 5,285 151 lm/W 120–277V E26
KT-LED50PSHID-FC-E26-8CSB-D 50W 8,210 164 lm/W 120–277V E26
KT-LED80PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 80W 12,800 160 lm/W 120–277V EX39
KT-LED120PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 120W 19,310 161 lm/W 120–277V EX39
KT-LED120PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 120W 19,200 160 lm/W 277-480V EX39
KT-LED150PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 150W 23,180 155 lm/W 120–277V EX39
KT-LED150PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 150W 23,590 157 lm/W 277-480V EX39
KT-LED200PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 200W 33,830 169 lm/W 120–277V EX39
KT-LED200PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 200W 33,940 170 lm/W 277-480V EX39
KT-LED270PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 270W 43,020 159 lm/W 120–277V EX39
KT-LED270PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 270W 43,300 160 lm/W 277-480V EX39
KT-LED450PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 450W 67,980 151 lm/W 277-480V EX39
* Power Select: Preset to Highest Wattage
* Color Select: Preset to (5000K)
• IP20 rated
• UL 1993 Certified Lamp

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.26.26
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Carton Qty UPC Easy Code DLC Product ID
KT-LED20PSHID-FC-E26-8CSB-D 20 843654176574  ABG-81
KT-LED35PSHID-FC-E26-8CSB-D 20 843654176581  MAU-31
KT-LED50PSHID-FC-E26-8CSB-D 12 843654176598  NYO-12
KT-LED80PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 12 843654176604  WKT-71
KT-LED120PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 12 843654176611  YBT-48
KT-LED120PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 12 843654176628  OCA-79
KT-LED150PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 12 843654176635  EGH-23
KT-LED150PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 12 843654176642  UQI-69
KT-LED200PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 6 843654176659  AOQ-79
KT-LED200PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 6 843654176666  TIK-16
KT-LED270PSHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 6 843654176673  CZN-99
KT-LED270PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 6 843654176680  ZUV-52
KT-LED450PSHVHID-FC-EX39-8CSB-D 6 843654176697  ENO-60
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
9 10 11 12
K T-LEDX X XPSX XHID-FC-E X X X-8CSB-D
1 2 43 6 7 85